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Pollowing students are provisionally selected for admission into the Karimganj 
College Boy's Hostel for the Year 2024-25. They are asked to collect the admission 
form fronm the Office of the Principal, Karimganj College and submit the same along 
with the relevant documents and fee on or before 27/08/2024. Failing which their 
selectiorn will be treated as cancelled. 
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KARIMGANJ COLLEGE BOY'S HOSTEL (KCBH) 
ESTD:1946 

URL: www.karimganjcollege.org.in 
Email: karimganjcollege@gmail.com 

NOTICE 

Admission Fee 
Caution Money 

Total (Rs.) 

Samrat Deb 

Name of the Student (s) 

Prosoon Das 
Abhijit Paul 

Admission Fee Structure 

Abhijit Suklabaidya 
Amon Pohsnem 

Animesh Debnath 

List of the Students 

Neelothpal Das 

Sumit Kr Nath 

Sudip Suklabaidya 
Rittik Biswas 

Biswadeep Chakravorty 

Class 

Hs 1st Yr 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

kate.aa lozby 

FYUG 1t Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

6000.00 
500.00 

6500.00 

% of Marks in Remarks/ 
Last Qualifying Caste 

Exam 

89.0 
72.2 
65.0 
64.6 
60.4 

60.3 
59.17 

53.8 
51.2 

50.8 
45.8 

Principal 
Karimganj College 



SL. No Name of the Student (s) 

1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Arpit Bhowmik 
Vaskar Nath 
Neelkamal Chakaravorty 
Baburam Telenga 
Biprojoy Paul 

Rahul Das 
Briddhiman Nath 
Swrup Malakar 

Waiting List 

Class 

FYUG 3rd Sem 
FYUG 3rd Sem 
FYUG 1t Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1t Sem 
FYUG 1 Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

% of Marks in Remarks/ 
Last Qualifying Caste 
Exam 

54.6 

*Those students who have not submitted their Marksheet of last qualifyng 
Examination are asked to submit the same immediately for completion of the 

selection process for admission into the Hostel (indicated with *mark). 

Principal 
Karimganj College 
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Following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Karimganj 
College Girls' Hostel for the Year 2024-25. They are asked to collect the admission 
form from the Office of the Principal, Karimganj College and submit the same along 
with the relevant documents and fee (s) on or before 27/08/2024. Failing which their 
selection will be treated as cancelled. 
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S1. No Name of the Student (s) 
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KARIMGANJ COLLEGE GIRL'S HOSTEL (KCGH) 

Admission Fee 

Caution Money 
Total (Rs.) 

Ada Halam 
Sabnur Tamanna 
Neha Verma 
Lal Suiam Chun Halam 

Shapnam Bahar 
Sneha Nath 

Deepsikha Bhattacharjee 
Eliza Lalrindika 

Sabeha Yeasmin Nurani 

Piyali Deb 

Sayeda Sumana 

URL: www.karimganjcollege.org.in 
Email: karimganjcolege @gmail.com 

NOTSCE 

Mauhita Das 
Taran Ferdous 

Jasmin Shara 

Admission Fee Structure 

Rufsana Begam Choudhury 

cOLLEa 

Tanjuma Begam 
Depa Roy 

Sayeda Sumana Aktar 

List of the Students 

Class 

HS 1st Yr 
FYUG1st Sem 

FYUG 1st Sem 

Hs 1st Yr 

FYUG 1st Sem 

Hs 1st Yr 

FYUG IstSem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1t Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 1st Sem 
FYUG 1st Sem 

6000.00 

500.00 
6500.00 

% of Remarks/ 
Marks in Caste 
Last 

Qualifying 
Exam 

89.0 
84.6 
83.0 

82.2 

75.2 

74.8 

74.0 
70.0 

68.2 
60.6 
60.2 
60.0 

59.4 
58.0 
56.8 
56.6 
48.0 
44.0 

Principal Karimganj College 



S. No Name of the Student (s) 

1 

3 
4 

Reeya Sinha 
Sarbina Parbin 

Shahena Begam 
Ema Begam 

Waiting List 

Class 

FYUG 1st Sem 

FYUG 3d Sem 
FYUG 3rd Sem 
FYUG 3rd Sem 

% of Marks in Remarks/Caste 
Last 

Qualifying 
Exam 
35.0 

*Those students who have not submitted their Marksheet of last qualifying 

Examination are asked to submit the same immediately for completion of the 

selection process for admission into the Hostel (indicated with * mark). 

Principal 
Karimganj College 


