

Date: 22 108/24

KARIMGANJ COLLEGE BOY'S HOSTEL (KCBH) ESTD::1946

URL: www.karimganjcollege.org.in
Email:karimganjcollege@gmail.com

HOTICE

Following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Karimganj College Boy's Hostel for the Year 2024-25. They are asked to collect the admission form from the Office of the Principal, Karimganj College and submit the same along with the relevant documents and fee on or before 27/08/2024. Failing which their selection will be treated as cancelled.

Admission Fee Structure			
Admission Fee	6000.00		
Caution Money	500.00		
Total (Rs.)	6500.00		

List of the Students

Sl.	Name of the Student (s)	Class	% of Marks in	Remarks/
No	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		Last Qualifying	Caste
			Exam	
1	Samrat Deb	Hs 1st Yr	89.0	
2	Prosoon Das	FYUG 1st Sem	72.2	
3	Abhijit Paul	FYUG 1st Sem	65.0	
4	Abhijit Suklabaidya	FYUG 1st Sem	64.6	
5	Amon Pohsnem	FYUG 1st Sem	60.4	
6	Animesh Debnath	FYUG 1st Sem	60.3	
7	Sumit Kr Nath	FYUG 1st Sem	59.17	
8	Sudip Suklabaidya	FYUG 1st Sem	53.8	
9	Rittik Biswas	FYUG 1st Sem	51.2	
10	Biswadeep Chakravorty	FYUG 1st Sem	50.8	
11	Neelothpal Das	FYUG 1st Sem	45.8	

Principal Karimganj College

Waiting List

Sl. No	Name of the Student (s)	Class	% of Marks in Last Qualifying Exam	Remarks/ Caste
1	Arpit Bhowmik	FYUG 3rd Sem	54.6	
2	Vaskar Nath	FYUG 3rd Sem		*
3	Neelkamal Chakaravorty	FYUG 1st Sem		*
4	Baburam Telenga	FYUG 1st Sem		*
5	Biprojoy Paul	FYUG 1st Sem		*
6	Rahul Das	FYUG 1st Sem		*
7	Briddhiman Nath	FYUG 1st Sem		*
8	Swrup Malakar	FYUG 1st Sem		*

*Those students who have not submitted their Marksheet of last qualifying Examination are asked to submit the same immediately for completion of the selection process for admission into the Hostel (indicated with * mark).

Principal

Karimganj College



Date: 2268/24

KARIMGANJ COLLEGE GIRL'S HOSTEL (KCGH)

URL: www.karimganjcollege.org.in
Email: karimganjcollege@gmail.com
NOTICE

Following students are provisionally selected for admission into the Karimganj College Girls' Hostel for the Year 2024-25. They are asked to collect the admission form from the Office of the Principal, Karimganj College and submit the same along with the relevant documents and fee (s) on or before 27/08/2024. Failing which their selection will be treated as cancelled.

Admission Fee Structure			
Admission Fee	6000.00		
Caution Money	500.00		
Total (Rs.)	6500.00		

List of the Students

Sl. No	Name of the Student (s)	Class	% of	
51. 140	runte of the states (c)		Marks in	Caste
			Last	
			Qualifying	
			Exam	
1	Ada Halam	HS 1st Yr	89.0	
2	Sabnur Tamanna	FYUG 1st Sem	84.6	
3	Neha Verma	FYUG 1st Sem	83.0	
4	Lal Suiam Chun Halam	Hs 1 st Yr	82.2	
5	Deepsikha Bhattacharjee	FYUG 1st Sem	75.2	
6	Eliza Lalrindika	Hs 1st Yr	74.8	
7	Sabeha Yeasmin Nurani	FYUG ISTSEM	74.0	
8	Piyali Deb	FYUG 1st Sem	70.0	
9	Shapnam Bahar	FYUG 1st Sem	68.2	
	Sneha Nath	FYUG 1st Sem	60.6	
10	Sayeda Sumana	FYUG 1st Sem	60.2	
11	Rufsana Begam Choudhury	FYUG 1st Sem	60.0	
12	Mauhita Das	FYUG 1st Sem	59.4	
13		FYUG 1st Sem	58.0	
14	Taran Ferdous	FYUG 1st Sem	56.8	
15	Jasmin Shara	FYUG 1st Sem	56.6	
16	Sayeda Sumana Aktar	FYUG 1st Sem	48.0	
17	Tanjuma Begam	FYUG 1st Sem	44.0	
18	Depa Roy	riog is sem	11.0	

Principal Karimganj College

Waiting List

Sl. No	Name of the Student (s)	Class	% of Marks in Last Qualifying Exam	Remarks/Caste
1	Reeya Sinha	FYUG 1st Sem	35.0	
2	Sarbina Parbin	FYUG 3rd Sem		*
3	Shahena Begam	FYUG 3rd Sem		*
4	Ema Begam	FYUG 3rd Sem		*

*Those students who have not submitted their Marksheet of last qualifying Examination are asked to submit the same immediately for completion of the selection process for admission into the Hostel (indicated with * mark).

Principal Karimganj College

Rughy-